P130000	74733

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
4085			
wrong form			

Office Use Only



12/11/19--01012--001 +109.00

20 JAN 29 PM 6: 09

Revoca Ľ

FEB 0 3 2020 D CUSHING

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

. . . .

NAME OF CORPORATION: _	NDRES L HE	BRA PA				
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	074733				-	
The enclosed Articles of Revocation	on of Dissolut	<i>tion</i> and fee are	submitted f	or filing.		
Please return all correspondence co	oncerning this	s matter to the f	ollowing:			
ANDRES L HEBRA						
	Name of	Contact Person				
ANDRES L HEBRA PA						
······	Firm	n/Company				
626 N ALAFAYA TRL					20 JAN	
	/	Address			62 H)	
ORLANDO. FL 32828						COSI CASE FFE
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City/Stat	e and Zip Code			60 :9 Hd	STATE
andres@lrrpremier.com					ο(
E-mail addres	s: (to be used f	or future annual re	port notificati	on)	•	(2)
For further information concerning	this matter.	please call:				
ANDRES I HEBRA		407 At (401-9076)	5		
Name of Contact Pers	on	Area C	ode & Daytim	e Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for the followi	ng amount:					
	Filing Fee & rate of Status	\$43.75 Filir Certified C (Additional enclosed)	ору	\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional copy is e)		ed)
<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Amer Divis The C 2415	t Address: adment Section ion of Corpor Centre of Tall N. Monroe S bassee, FL 32	ations lahassee street, Suite 810		

ANDRES L HEBRA PA 626 Alafaya Trl Suite 207 Orlando, Florida 32828 Telephone (407)401-9076

January 23, 2020

.

4

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administraror Florida Department of State Division of Corporation PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Dear Ms Cushing: RE ANDRES L HEBRA PA Ref. Number: P13000074733 Letter Number: 020A00000270

Enclosed are the Articles of Revocation of Dissolution of Andres L Hebra PA.

Please call us if you have any question.

Cordially,

Andres L. Hebra President

ENCLOSURES



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 6, 2020

ANDRES L HEBRA ANDRES L HEBRA PA 626 N ALAFAYA TRL #207 ORLANDO, FL 32828

SUBJECT: ANDRES L. HEBRA PA Ref. Number: P13000074733

We have received your document for ANDRES L. HEBRA PA and your check(s) totaling \$100.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a Limited Liability Company, but your entity is a Corporation. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 020A00000270

1

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations DO DOX 6207 Tallaharan El. 1 00014

ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1404, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation revokes its Articles of Dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution:

FIRST:	ANDRES L HEBRA PA		
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known) is		
THIRD:	The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dise	solution	
	filed with the Florida Department of State is	equirements, this date	will
FOURTH:	The Revocation of Dissolution was authorized on	<u></u>	
FIFTH:	Adoption of Revocation of Dissolution (check one)		
	 The board of directors/incorporation revoked the dissolution. The board of directors revoked the dissolution authorized by the shar revocation was permitted by action by the board of directors alone pu authorization. The shareholders revoked the dissolution and was authorized by the smanner required by this chapter and by the articles of incorporation. 	irsuant to that	
SIXTH:	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.	20 JA	WE TAN
	Signature (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary; by that fiduciary) ANDRES L HEBRA (Typed or printed name of person signing)	JAN 29 PM 6: 09	THEE TATE
	PRESIDENT		
	(Title of person signing)		

FILING FEE \$35

, , [,] **,** , , , ,